

APPENDIX IV
[See rule 8 (1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE
(for immovable property)

Whereas
The undersigned being the authorized officer of the **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated **06.06.2016** calling upon the Borrowers **MR./MRS. RAMA VIMAL & RAVI VIMAL** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs.10,74,179/- (Rupees Ten Lakh(s) Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Only)** against **Loan Account No. HHLGRG00183267** as on **01.06.2016** along with future interest @ **10.25%** Per Annum w.e.f. **02.06.2016** till actual date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 **27.05.2017**.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs.10,74,179/- (Rupees Ten Lakh(s) Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Only)** as on **01.06.2016** along with future interest @ **10.25%** Per Annum w.e.f. **02.06.2016** till actual date of payment.

Description of the Immovable Property

Property being: FLAT/UNIT NO.C-208, 2ND FLOOR, TOWER-C, "GENESIS SKY-EON", situated at VILLAGE NAUGAWAN, FORMING PART OF HALKA BHIWADI, TEHSIL TIZARA, DIST. ALWAR (RAJASTHAN) – 301019, along with an exclusive right to use of one open car parking space.

The said property is bounded as under:
On the North : As per Title Deed On the South: As per Title Deed
On the East : As per Title Deed On the West : As per Title Deed

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

Date: 27.05.2017
Place: ALWAR **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**

NDA SECURITIES LTD.
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050366
Regd. Off. 1002A, ARUNACHAL BUILDING, 19, BARAKHAMBRA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001
Email: info@ndaIndia.com Web Site: www.ndaIndia.com Ph: 91-46204000 (30 Lines) Fax : 91-11-23731210

Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017
(Amount ₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Standalone (Audited)				Consolidated (Audited)	
	Qtr Ended		Year ended		Year Ended	
	March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016	March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016	March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016
Total Income from operations (net)	123.58	111.53	481.71	465.20	531.29	522.19
Net Profit/ (loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	-0.45	-0.03	-1.58	1.10	-1.40	3.23
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.45	-0.03	-1.58	1.10	-1.40	3.23
Paid up Equity Share Capital	509.22	509.22	509.22	509.22	509.22	509.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	190.77 as on 31.03.2017	192.35 as on 31.03.2016	190.77 as on 31.03.2017	192.35 as on 31.03.2016	-9.43	-8.03
Earning Per Share in Rupees (Per Share of ₹ 10/- each Basic and Diluted)	-0.01	0	-0.03	0.02	-0.03	0.06

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.ndaIndia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
for NDA Securities Ltd.
Sd/-
(Sanjay Agarwal)
Managing Director
DIN:00010639

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29-05-2017

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICICI Bank
ICICI Bank Limited
Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakki Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat- 390007
Corporate Office : ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
Branch Office: ICICI Bank 2nd Floor, Videocon Tower, Jhandewalan Ex, New Delhi-110055

Whereas
A housing loan facility was granted pursuant to a loan agreement entered into between ICICI Bank Limited ("Secured Creditor, which term shall include its successors and assigns) and the borrower & co-borrower, mentioned below ("Borrower(s)", which term shall include his/ its/ their respective [successors, assigns, heirs], the undersigned being the authorized officer of the Secured Creditor ("Authorized Officer") under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, ("Rules") has issued demand notices under Section 13(2) of the Act calling upon the borrowers / co-borrowers mentioned below to repay the amount payable pursuant to the loan agreement and as specifically mentioned in the said respective demand notices within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices. The borrowers / co-borrower, having failed and neglected to repay the amount as claimed in the said demand notices, notice is hereby given to the borrowers / co-borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Rules. The details including date of symbolic possession of the properties are as mentioned below:-

Sr. No	Name of the Borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Kulbhushan Verma/ Meenakshi Verma/ LBDEL00001410794	C-4/a-11, Second Floor, Ward 382 Loni, Shalimar Garden Extn 2, Ghaziabad/ May 24, 2017	February 28, 2017/ Rs.20,25,541/-	DELHI
2.	Restina M Samuel/ Mammen Matha/ Annamma Samuel/ LBDEL00001007202	House No. A-1423A, First Floor, Block A, Category LIG, C Type, Lajpatnagar Residential Colony, Sector 4, Tha, Ghaziabad, UP, Ghaziabad/ May 24, 2017	January 30, 2017/ Rs.7,61,974/-	DELHI

The Borrower(s)/ Co-borrowers in particular and the public in general is/ are hereby cautioned not to deal with the Secured Property and any dealings with the Secured Property will be subject to the charge of the Secured Creditor for the amounts mentioned in the demand notices and further interest & cost thereon. Please note that no further notice will be issued.

Sd/-
Authorized Officer
Secured Creditor

Date : 30.05.2017
Place : DELHI

OMAXE
Turning dreams into reality

Omaxe Limited
Regd. Office: 19-B, First Floor, Omaxe Celebration Mall, Sohna Road, Gurgaon-122 001, (Haryana)
Corp. Office: 7, LSC, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019
CIN: L74899HR1989PLC051918, Website: www.omaxe.com, Email: info@omaxe.com
Tel: 91-11-41893100, Fax: 91-11-41896653

Extract of Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017
(Rupees in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	46,779.95	42,329.57	39,140.17	168,567.08
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	2,329.52	3,768.46	5,044.90	17,914.27
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	2,329.52	3,768.46	5,044.90	17,914.27
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,349.16	2,198.33	2,709.33	10,525.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,432.47	2,176.15	2,828.67	10,506.62
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			193,572.26	184,753.55
8	Basic and diluted earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (in rupees) (not annualised)	0.71	1.13	1.59	5.57

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2017. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results of Omaxe Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 are available on the Company's Website (www.omaxe.com) and on the Website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
3. The Key Standalone Financial Information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from Operations	27,748.70	23,714.86	28,963.98	107,903.34
Profit before tax	2,133.23	2,689.07	3,198.60	12,898.49
Profit after tax	627.20	1,377.60	1,673.03	6,783.51
Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) (net of tax expenses)	178.67	(17.07)	115.84	77.50
Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period	805.87	1,360.53	1,788.87	6,861.01

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For Omaxe Limited
Sd/-
Rohtas Goel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00003735

Place: New Delhi
Date: 28th May, 2017

SIMBHAOLI SUGARS LIMITED
(Formerly known as 'Simbhaoli Spirits Limited')
Regd. Office: Simbhaoli Dist. Hapur (U.P.) - 245207
CIN - L15122UP2011PLC044210
E-mail: info@simbhaolisugars.com Website: www.simbhaolisugars.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017
(Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016	March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016	March 31, 2017	March 31, 2016
1.	Total income from operations (net)	29,553	34,734	85,012	76,890	117,445	111,473
2.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,218)	1,994	(4,171)	(9,287)	(6,465)	(11,319)
3.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(247)	1,994	(3,744)	(9,287)	(6,038)	(11,319)
4.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(247)	1,994	(3,744)	(9,287)	(5,884)	(11,199)
5.	Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	3,748	3,748	3,748	3,748	3,748	3,748
6.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)			25,934	29,675	21,881	27,762
7.	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (Rs.) (not annualized)						
	-EPS before exceptional item	(3.25)	5.32	(11.13)	(24.78)	(16.84)	(29.88)
	-EPS after exceptional item	(0.66)	5.32	(9.99)	(24.78)	(15.70)	(29.88)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.simbhaolisugars.com).
2. The Indian sugar industry, particularly in the State of Uttar Pradesh, had faced difficulties on account of increasing sugarcane prices, lower sugarcane recoveries and lower sugar prices resulting in under recovery of cost of production. These factors along with withdrawal of Sugar Incentive Promotion Policy 2004 had adversely affected the financial position resulting in higher interest cost, cash losses and cane arrears during the past few years. Recognizing the need to revive the industry, the State and Central Governments had initiated various steps favorable for the industry and also considering linking of sugarcane price with sugar realization in the ensuing season. All these measures had not only resulted in turnaround of the sugar industry, but also improved the medium and long term outlook of the industry. The Company along with lenders has also initiated number of steps for de-risking its business and improving earning capabilities. The Joint Lender's forum has taken up the modified financial restructuring of the Company and has principally agreed to realign the financial liabilities as per the current earnings with priority towards payment of cane dues. The management of the subsidiaries and joint venture along with its lenders has also undertaken various steps to improve their financials. These steps are expected to result in significant improvement in the operational efficiency and performance of the Company, its subsidiaries and joint venture.
In view of the aforesaid internal and external measures, the Company is confident that on account of positive outlook of industry, steps taken by the Company, its subsidiaries and joint venture and support of Lenders, the financial position of the Company, its subsidiaries and joint venture will be augmented significantly and Company would be in a position to generate sufficient cash flows to meet its future obligations. Accordingly, these financial statements have been prepared by the Company on a going concern basis and impairment if any in the value of assets and investments have been considered of temporary nature.
3. In the previous year, the Company had classified its current liabilities in respect of Short Term Borrowings of Rs. 32,513 lacs, Current Maturities of Term Loans of Rs. 6,903 lacs and Interest Accrued of Rs. 5,106 lacs, which was overdue as on March 31, 2016 under Long Term Borrowings in accordance with the Debt Realignment Scheme (Scheme) approved by the Corporate Debt Restructuring Empowered Group (CDREG) vide their sanction dated February 29, 2016. However, in the current year, the lenders have decided to modify the scheme taking into account the earning capabilities and long term sustainability. The draft scheme is under discussion and finalization with Joint Lenders' forum. The draft scheme inter alia includes waiver of penal interest and other concessions and waivers approved in the earlier scheme as well. Pending approval of modified scheme by lenders, the Company has (a) not accounted for penal interest of Rs. 912 lacs and (b) classified borrowings overdue interest as per terms of prevailing agreements. Final adjustments will be made in accordance with the final approval of the modified scheme.
4. Based on expert committee report, the State Government of Uttar Pradesh had waived interest on the delayed payment of cane price for the sugar seasons 2012-13, 2013-14 and 2014-15. The waiver was challenged by the Rashtriya Kisan Mazdoor Sangathan before the Hon'ble High Court Allahabad. The said Court has set aside the waiver and remanded back the matter to reconsider it after hearing all Stakeholders. The aforesaid judgment is being challenged before the Hon'ble Supreme Court by the industry. The waiver of interest for the sugar season 2015-16 is under consideration. However, notice for payment of interest on delayed payment of cane price for the sugar season 2016-17 has been issued against which the industry has made representation for waiver. Pending finalisation, no provision has been made in respect of above mentioned interest and the amount has not been ascertained. Based on the past practice, the management is confident that no interest liability will arise for these period.
5. In the consolidated financial statements, financial results of Uniwold Sugars Private Limited (USPL), a joint venture company has been included on the basis of unaudited financial results certified by the management.
6. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 29, 2017.

SIMBHAOLI SUGARS LIMITED
Sd/-
Gursimran Kaur Mann
Director

Place: New Delhi
Date : May 29, 2017

Notice under section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (The Act)

Sr. No.	Name and Address(es) of Borrower(s) (A)	Loan amount (Rs.) (B)	Particulars of Mortgage Property / Properties (C)	Outstanding amount (Rs.) (D)
1.	MR./MRS. 1. CREST FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 2. ASHUTOSH MAHINDRU 3. SADHNA MAHINDRU 4. ADVANCE SURFACTANTS LIMITED 5. ADVANCE FINVEST PVT. LTD. 6. SAKAR PORTFOLIO PVT. LTD. 7. ASHOK MAHINDRU 8. ADVANCE TRADE LINKS PVT LTD All At : 511/2/1, VILLAGE RAJOKARI, NEW DELHI – 110038. All Also At : FLAT NO. 2103, 21ST FLOOR, SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT, SUNDERVAN COMPLEX, ADJACENT TO SHASTRI NAGAR, LINK ROAD, VILLAGE OSHIWARA, GREATER BOMBAY REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT OF BANDRA BSD LOKHANDWALA ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI - 400077 MAHARASHTRA. Also At : P-10/8, AKASHNEEM MARG, DLF-2, GURGAON – 122001 HARYANA.	Loan Account No. HHEAGR00196878 for an amount of Rs.1,43,00,000/- Rupees One Crore Forty Three Lakhs Only	Property being – FLAT NO. 2103 AND 2104, 21ST FLOOR, "SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT", SUNDERVAN COMPLEX, ADJACENT TO SHASTRI NAGAR, LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), VILLAGE OSHIWARA, GREATER BOMBAY, IN THE REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT OF BANDRA BSD, LOKHANDWALA ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI-400077, MAHARASHTRA [more particularly described in SCHEDULE-A attached hereto] hereto)	Rs. 1,34,71,106/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakhs Seventy One Thousand One Hundred Six Only) as on 16.05.2017 along with future interest @ 12.50% per annum w.e.f. 17.05.2017 till actual date of payment.

That the above named borrower(s) have failed to maintain the financial discipline in loan account and as per the books of accounts maintained in the ordinary course of business by the Company, there exists an outstanding amount indicated in column D against the name of each borrower(s).

Due to persistent default in repayment of the Loan amount on the part of the Borrower(s) the loan account of the Borrower(s) has been classified by the Company as Non Performing Asset within the stipulated norms. Consequently notices under Sec. 13(2) of the Act were also issued to each of the borrower.

In view of the above, the Company hereby calls upon the above named Borrower(s) to discharge in full his/her liabilities towards the Company by making the payment of the entire outstanding dues indicated in Column D above including up to date interest, costs, and charges within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company shall be entitled to take possession of the Mortgaged Property mentioned in Column C above and shall also take such other actions as is available to the Company in law.

Please note that in terms of provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, "A borrower can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Secured Creditor only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Further it may also be noted that in case Borrower fails to redeem the secured asset within aforesaid legally prescribed time frame, Borrower may not be entitled to redeem the property."

That please be informed that the Borrower(s) are hereby restrained from alienating (including by way of transfer, sale, lease or otherwise) or creating third party interest or dealing with the Mortgaged Property in any manner except with specific prior written permission from Company. Be informed that any contravention thereof shall be punishable with imprisonment upto a period of one year or with fine or with both.

SCHEDULE-A
[Description of the Secured Asset]

PROPERTY NO.1
FLAT NO 2103 HAVING CARPET AREA OF 1046.77 SQUARE FEET ON THE 21ST FLOOR OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT" SITUATE IN SUNDERVAN COMPLEX, ADJACENT TO SHASTRI NAGAR, LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI – 400053, BEING BUILT ON PORTION OF LAND SITUATE LYING AND BEING AT VILLAGE OSHIWARA IN GREATER BOMBAY IN THE REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT OF BANDRA BSD AND SUB-URBAN DISTRICT AND FORMING PART OF SURVEY NO 41 CORRESPONDING TO CTS NO. 624/24-A.

PROPERTY NO.2
FLAT NO 2104 HAVING CARPET AREA OF 1038.26 SQUARE FEET ON THE 21ST FLOOR OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "SHIV SHAKTI APARTMENT" SITUATE IN SUNDERVAN COMPLEX, ADJACENT TO SHASTRI NAGAR, LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI – 400053, BEING BUILT ON PORTION OF LAND SITUATE LYING AND BEING AT VILLAGE OSHIWARA IN GREATER BOMBAY IN THE REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT OF BANDRA BSD AND SUB-URBAN DISTRICT AND FORMING PART OF SURVEY NO 41 CORRESPONDING TO CTS NO. 626/24-A.

Place : NEW DELHI
MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA) For Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd.
GURGAON (HARYANA) Authorized Officer

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
Email : info@atninternational.co.in, website : www.atninternational.co.in.
Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax : 91-33-22379053
CIN : L65993WB1983PLC080793

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2017
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Year to date Figures for current Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Year to date Figures for Previous Year ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.16)	(19.03)	(92.96)	(69.13)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.16)	(19.03)	(92.96)	(69.13)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.16)	(0.13)	(92.96)	(50.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(34.16)	4.07	(92.96)	(46.03)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,220.08)	(1,127.12)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.09)	0.01	(0.24)	(0.18)
	2. Diluted:	(0.09)	0.01	(0.24)	(0.12)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.atninternational.co.in
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Santosh Kumar Jain
Managing Director
DIN NO. 00174235

Place : Kolkata
Date : 29th May, 2017

OSCAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 54, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001
CIN : L65999DL1978PLC099476
Phone : +91 11 40188100, Fax : +91 11 40188151
Email : oscarinvestments55@gmail.com, website : www.oscarinvestments.org

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2017
(Rs. in Lacs)

	Standalone						Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-16 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-16 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-16 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	5,188.27	3,145.44	28,160.48	14,491.65	28,168.48	14,491.65	14,491.65	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(5,329.04)	(4,726.41)	8,709.76	(3,266.47)	8,814.78	(3,208.42)	(3,208.42)	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,329.04)	(4,726.41)	8,709.76	(3,266.47)	8,814.78	(3,208.42)	(3,208.42)	
Equity Share Capital			1,728.06	1,728.02	1,728.06	1,728.06	1,728.06	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)			172,503.74	163,793.98	179,561.84	170,747.06	170,747.06	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	(30.84)	(27.35)	50.40	(18.90)	51.01	(18.57)	(18.57)	
Diluted :	(30.84)	(27.35)	50.40	(18.90)	51.01	(18.57)	(18.57)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	(30.84)	(27.35)	50.40	(18.90)	51.01	(18.57)	(1	